Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier.142
•		110° opening angle
•	Compatible with Soft-close
•	With shallow cup depth (11 mm), also
suitable for soft-formed doors
•	3-dimensional adjustment with corre-
sponding mounting plate
Available in two versions:

1 3
2
ORDER INFORMATION
1-PART MOUNTING PLATE, 2-POINT FIXING, MOUNTING DISTANCE 28 MM
For screw fittingImage 28/32 Height Art. No.
•	 Steel, nickel-plated
•	 Fixing with wood screws
•	 Mounting distance 28 mm
•	 Hole spacing 32 mm
•	 Height adjustment by means of slot
Ø 3.5
2 F060073140
1-PART MOUNTING PLATE, 2-POINT FIXING, MOUNTING DISTANCE 28 MM
With pre-assembled Euro screws 28/32 Height Art. No.
•	 Steel, nickel-plated
•	 Fixing with pre-assembled Euro screws
•	 Mounting distance 28 mm
•	 Hole spacing 32 mm
•	 Height adjustment by means of slot
Ø 6.3 x 13.5
0 F060073162
2 F060073163
4 F060073164
2-PART MOUNTING PLATE, 2-POINT FIXING, MOUNTING DISTANCE 28 MM
For Euro screws 28/32 Height Art. No.
•	 Steel/zamak, nickel-plated
•	 Fixing with Euro screws
•	 Mounting distance 28 mm
•	 Hole spacing 32 mm
•	 Height adjustment
2 F060073154
1-PART MOUNTING PLATE, 2-POINT FIXING, MOUNTING DISTANCE 37 MM, HOLE SPACING 25 MM
For Euro screws 37/25 Height Art. No.
•	 Zamak, nickel-plated
•	 Fixing with Euro screws